GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

Breeding Services

Report at 16 June 2024

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and
including 15 June 2024 for services in May 2024 and earlier services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

27/04/2024
3/05/2024

8/05/2024

8/05/2024

10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
14/05/2024
17/05/2024
21/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
27/05/2024

Total
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SIRE

Bewildering
Bernardo
Collision
Tommy Shelby
Jungle Deuce
Bernardo
Jungle Deuce
Shima Shine
Orson Allen
Tommy Shelby
Fernando Bale
Allen Deed
Bernardo
Bernardo
Fernando Bale
Flynn

16

DAM

Half A Double
Barsandi

All Too Easy
Modern Talking
Brooke's Dream
Joyful

Brooke's Dream
Amara Lucy
Hadarah Bale
Classy Aria
Golden Joy
Gloria Bale
Strada

Caroline
Ravishing In Red
Not Guilty




