

Breeding Services

Report at 16 June 2024

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and including 15 June 2024 for services in May 2024 and earlier services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE	SIRE	DAM
27/04/2024	Bewildering	Half A Double
3/05/2024	Bernardo	Barsandi
8/05/2024	Collision	All Too Easy
8/05/2024	Tommy Shelby	Modern Talking
10/05/2024	Jungle Deuce	Brooke's Dream
10/05/2024	Bernardo	Joyful
10/05/2024	Jungle Deuce	Brooke's Dream
14/05/2024	Shima Shine	Amara Lucy
17/05/2024	Orson Allen	Hadarah Bale
21/05/2024	Tommy Shelby	Classy Aria
24/05/2024	Fernando Bale	Golden Joy
24/05/2024	Allen Deed	Gloria Bale
25/05/2024	Bernardo	Strada
25/05/2024	Bernardo	Caroline
25/05/2024	Fernando Bale	Ravishing In Red
27/05/2024	Flynn	Not Guilty
Total	16	

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au